
1. Summary
Meeting title RFQ # 493058 Roofing Replacement & Rooftop Structure Renovation @ Randall-Balcom Ave. Houses - Pre-Bid Conference 
Attended participants 18
Start time 8/13/24, 10:40:49 AM
End time 8/13/24, 11:22:00 AM
Meeting duration 41m 10s
Average attendance time 19m 44s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Clark, Shane 8/13/24, 10:51:09 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:49 AM 28m 40s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
MG (Unverified) 8/13/24, 10:45:10 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:31 AM 34m 21s Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 8/13/24, 10:47:25 AM 8/13/24, 11:20:20 AM 32m 55s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 8/13/24, 10:47:51 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:36 AM 31m 44s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 8/13/24, 10:52:46 AM 8/13/24, 11:20:58 AM 28m 11s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Jessica Tole 8/13/24, 10:56:03 AM 8/13/24, 11:20:11 AM 24m 7s jessica@bnrestoration.com jessica@bnrestoration.com Presenter
Aniket Sah - Four Step Construction (Unverified) 8/13/24, 10:57:05 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:50 AM 22m 44s Presenter
Shailendra Sah 8/13/24, 10:57:52 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:48 AM 21m 56s Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 8/13/24, 11:00:08 AM 8/13/24, 11:01:54 AM 1m 45s Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mangito Fowlkes 8/13/24, 11:00:16 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:27 AM 19m 10s mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org Presenter
Streets, Fabio 8/13/24, 11:00:31 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:40 AM 19m 9s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Morales, Christian 8/13/24, 11:01:39 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:47 AM 18m 7s Christian.Morales@nycha.nyc.gov Christian.Morales@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Englebert, John 8/13/24, 11:02:46 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:12 AM 16m 26s John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Cebalo, Dubravko 8/13/24, 11:03:26 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:34 AM 16m 8s Dubravko.Cebalo@nycha.nyc.gov Dubravko.Cebalo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sithu, Kyaw 8/13/24, 11:04:46 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:35 AM 14m 48s Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Lindwall, Richard 8/13/24, 11:07:47 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:31 AM 11m 43s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Shahzad Mehmood 8/13/24, 11:13:55 AM 8/13/24, 11:22:00 AM 8m 4s shahzad@srrholdings.com shahzad@srrholdings.com Presenter
majid hussain (Unverified) 8/13/24, 11:15:15 AM 8/13/24, 11:20:27 AM 5m 12s Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Clark, Shane 8/13/24, 10:51:09 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:49 AM 28m 40s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
MG (Unverified) 8/13/24, 10:45:10 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:31 AM 34m 21s Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 8/13/24, 10:47:25 AM 8/13/24, 11:20:20 AM 32m 55s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 8/13/24, 10:47:51 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:36 AM 31m 44s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 8/13/24, 10:52:46 AM 8/13/24, 11:20:58 AM 28m 11s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Jessica Tole 8/13/24, 10:56:03 AM 8/13/24, 11:20:11 AM 24m 7s jessica@bnrestoration.com Presenter
Aniket Sah - Four Step Construction (Unverified) 8/13/24, 10:57:05 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:50 AM 22m 44s Presenter
Shailendra Sah 8/13/24, 10:57:52 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:48 AM 21m 56s Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 8/13/24, 11:00:08 AM 8/13/24, 11:01:54 AM 1m 45s Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mangito Fowlkes 8/13/24, 11:00:16 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:27 AM 19m 10s mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org Presenter
Streets, Fabio 8/13/24, 11:00:31 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:40 AM 19m 9s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Morales, Christian 8/13/24, 11:01:39 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:47 AM 18m 7s Christian.Morales@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Englebert, John 8/13/24, 11:02:46 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:12 AM 16m 26s John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Cebalo, Dubravko 8/13/24, 11:03:26 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:34 AM 16m 8s Dubravko.Cebalo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sithu, Kyaw 8/13/24, 11:04:46 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:35 AM 14m 48s Kyaw.Sithu@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Lindwall, Richard 8/13/24, 11:07:47 AM 8/13/24, 11:19:31 AM 11m 43s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Shahzad Mehmood 8/13/24, 11:13:55 AM 8/13/24, 11:22:00 AM 8m 4s Presenter
majid hussain (Unverified) 8/13/24, 11:15:15 AM 8/13/24, 11:20:27 AM 5m 12s Presenter
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